( K
PLEASE NOTE:

RECEIVES STD. SCH.40,
»3/4” PIPE (1.05”0.D.)

PLEASE NOTE:

SLEEVE MUST BE BOLTED WITH

10%” 1/4” BOLT OR TEK SCREWED
AFTER FINAL ADJUSTMENT

WITH SET SCREW.

AN
D

@

Z”
43 { l

5 5/16"-24, 5/32 HEX, SOCKET SET SCREW 1
4 5/16" - ISNYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 2
3 5/16"-18 HEX CAP SCREW, 1" LONG 2
2 SL-300 TRACK HANGER SLEEVE ~ 7' LONG |
1 TH-200 TRACK HANGER CLAMP |
| 1l”_— ITEM | PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
OVERHEAD SYSTEMS LTD
DRAWING FOR CONCEPT PURPOSES ONLY [®erf o | " ot ey o
REV DATE DESCRIPTION REVDBY WN G. DRAWING
L This document contains information proprietary to Bridgeveyor Systems and no part of this g&? EN o lJKA?\IUARY. 2003 | NAME: TRACK HANGER C/ w MOUNTING SLEEVE
DH\V’IEI\T SIOI\T S }y’{ AY V ARY drawing shall be reproduced or disclosed to others or used for any purpose other than that | APPRD BY PART TH 300 DRAWING KV
for which it was furnished without prior written permission from Bridgeveyor. SCALE | NTS NUMBER: 3 NUMBER:
|

2 3 4 | 5




